McQuay
Central Station Air Handlers
 Low Pressure
LHD, LYF, LSL, LML, LWL
103 - 228
Vintage C
LML, LSB
106 - 111

   Updated Cover and Revision pages with current design logo.
   Reorganized form into sections and updated TOC.
   Page 4: Added Model Number Nomenclature section.
   Page 5: Added Serial Number Nomenclature section.
   Page 6- 9: Added Unit Code Index section.
   Page 10: Added Coil Section.
   Page 11:  Changed Part Number note to "These Parts are ordered per Code Item  on original
    G.O. Contact McQuay Parts with model and serial number information"
   Page 12: Added LSB Motor Location Diagram section.
   Page 15: Changed footnote #1 to "Obsolete and no longer available. Contact McQuay
    Parts for more information."
   Page 21, 22: Added Low Leak Damper section.
 D 4/11 Pages 21, 22: Changed Damper End Plug p/n 044951206 to 044961206.
 E 7/11 Pages 6- 9: Clarified Drive Code 13 by adding in "C" vintage codes. Adjusted text fit.
 F 11/11 Page 6: Added "A" code option to Code 06.
 G 12/19 Various: Changed "McQuay Parts" to "Daikin Applied".
   Page 2: Updated the TOC to current format.
   Page 4- 8: Misc. updates. Fixed formatting issues & text threading.
   Page 9: Rewrote Notes & pg. header. Moved updated coil code dwgs. to NEW pg. 10.
   Page 10 (NEW): Added pg. for coil code dwgs. from pg. 9. Repaginated the form & updated the TOC.
   Page 11 (OLD) 12 (NEW): Created new dwg.
   Page 15 (OLD) 16 (NEW): Fixed misc. formatting issues. Added footnote.
Parts List Revision History
Daikin Applied, 13600 Industrial Park Blvd., P.O. Box 1551, Minneapolis, MN 55440   (763) 553-5330
Air Handlers; LHD,LYF,LSL,LML,LWL 103-228 Vint. C/ LML,LSB 106-111 Vint. E           Rev. G  12/19                RPL 0552226 / Page 4
Nomenclature
Number of Fans
1 = Single Fan
2 = Dual Fan
Vintage
C= C Vintage
E= E Vintage
Unit Type
SeasonMaster & SeasonVent
LSL= Low Pressure, Single Zone, Low Pressure
LML= Low Pressure, Multi Zone, Low Pressure
LWL= Low Pressure, Water Sprayed Coil, Low Pressure
LYF= Low Pressure, Ventilating, Draw Thru
LHD= Low Pressure, Heating and Ventilating, Draw Thru
LSB= Low Pressure, Single Zone, Blow Thru
Nominal Coil Face Area (in Square Feet)
Air Intake into Blower Section
H = Horizontal Air Intake
V = Vertical Air Intake
I = Inverted
Model Number
 LSL 1 06 C H
3   Z   F   12345   00
Month of Manufacture
A = January
B = February
C = March
D = April
E = May
F = June
G = July
H = August
Sequence Number
Engineering Revision
3 = Faribault, MN
9 = Scottsboro, AL
Plant Identification
J = September
K = October
L = November
M = December
Year of Manufacture
A = 1971
B = 1972
C = 1973
D = 1974
E = 1975
F = 1976